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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
12 11:42:39.252 56.563 28.547 28.016
(12) #0O HIE pi3 11:43:50.851 1:11.599 28.977
1 11:32:11.276 56.477 28.381 28.096
2 11:33:07.423 56.147 28.412 27.735 (14) X &
3 11:34:03.672 56.249 28.447 27.802 1 11:32:05.447 57.198 28.814 28.384
4 11:34:59.818 56.146 28.346 27.800 2 11:33:02.588 57.141 28.914 28.227
5 11:35:55.948 56.130 28.303 27.827 3 11:34:00.066 57.478 28.943 28.535
6 11:36:52.055 56.107 28.368 27.739 4 11:34:57.123 57.057 28.997 28.060
7 11:37:48.137 56.082 28.291 27.791 5 11:35:54.021 56.898 28.863 28.035
8 11:38:44.273 56.136 28.363 27.773 6 11:36:50.903 56.882 28.627 28.255
9 11:39:40.434 56.161 28.288 27.873 7 11:37:48.000 57.097 28.765 28.332
10 11:40:36.836 56.402 28.370 28.032 8 11:38:45.135 57.135 28.975 28.160
11 11:41:32.901 56.065 28.283 27.782 9 11:39:42.067 56.932 28.684 28.248
12 11:42:29.730 56.829 28.479 28.350 10 11:40:39.126 57.059 28.781 28.278
13 11:43:25.985 56.255 28.488 27.767 11 11:41:36.685 57.559 29.416 28.143
pl4 11:44:30.356 1:04.371 28.630 12 11:42:33.388 56.703 28.726 27.977
13 11:43:30.377 56.989 28.967 28.022
(2) k2K =AT pl4 11:44:35.220 1:04.843 28.932
1 11:32:05.760 56.420 28.481 27.939
2 11:33:02.082 56.322 28.405 27.917 (44) A E#
3 11:33:58.578 56.496 28.486 28.010 1 11:32:11.775 58.113 28.850 29.263
4 11:34:54.951 56.373 28.437 27.936 p2 11:33:15.056 1:03.281 29.095
5 11:35:51.253 56.302 28.447 27.855 3 11:35:10.113 1:55.057 28.480
p6 11:36:51.575 1:00.322 28.592 4 11:36:07.938 57.825 29.017 28.808
7 11:39:37.710 2:46.135 28.043 p5 11:37:10.588 1:02.650 28.971
8 11:40:34.334 56.624 28.692 27.932 6 11:40:12.458 3:01.870 28.466
9 11:41:31.010 56.676 28.723 27.953 7 11:41:09.858 57.400 28.850 28.550
10 11:42:29.945 58.935 29.238 29.697 8 11:42:07.434 57.576 29.038 28.538
pll 11:43:48.299 1:18.354 37.833 9 11:43:04.939 57.505 28.992 28.513
p10 11:44:10.289 1:05.350 29.470
(34) BHM =
1 11:32:02.497 56.836 28.704 28.132
2 11:32:59.046 56.549 28.595 27.954
3 11:33:55.628 56.582 28.673 27.909
4 11:34:52.287 56.659 28.648 28.011
5 11:35:48.884 56.597 28.657 27.940
6 11:36:45.596 56.712 28.804 27.908
7 11:37:42.366 56.770 28.764 28.006
8 11:38:39.041 56.675 28.690 27.985
9 11:39:35.555 56.514 28.495 28.019
10 11:40:31.913 56.358 28.567 27.791
11 11:41:28.593 56.680 28.564 28.116
12 11:42:25.124 56.531 28.498 28.033
13 11:43:21.613 56.489 28.597 27.892
pl4 11:44:26.885 1:05.272 28.635
(8) &I &
1 11:32:12.516 56.983 28.841 28.142
2 11:33:09.515 56.999 28.517 28.482
3 11:34:06.251 56.736 28.806 27.930
4 11:35:02.973 56.722 28.750 27.972
5 11:35:59.579 56.606 28.636 27.970
6 11:36:57.458 57.879 28.678 29.201
7 11:37:55.084 57.626 29.218 28.408
8 11:38:51.641 56.557 28.454 28.103
9 11:39:48.297 56.656 28.629 28.027
10 11:40:44.960 56.663 28.661 28.002
11 11:41:41.453 56.493 28.546 27.947
12 11:42:38.191 56.738 28.844 27.894
pi3 11:43:46.445 1:08.254 28.638
(22) &) &X
1 11:32:12.677 56.903 28.383 28.520
2 11:33:09.831 57.154 28.870 28.284
3 11:34:06.779 56.948 28.716 28.232
4 11:35:03.896 57.117 28.605 28.512
5 11:36:00.637 56.741 28.677 28.064
6 11:36:57.621 56.984 28.639 28.345
7 11:37:54.577 56.956 28.712 28.244
8 11:38:51.518 56.941 28.784 28.157
9 11:39:48.699 57.181 29.116 28.065
10 11:40:45.627 56.928 28.819 28.109
11 11:41:42.689 57.062 28.562 28.500
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